L22000016036

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
· , ,
(Document Number)
(2337 2 37 32)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Gertified Copies Gertificates of States
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



600415645396

09/14/23--01004--023 **25.00

ch 9/28/2023

COVER LETTER

Div	gistration Se vision of Cor			•		
1	CENTRAL	COL LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	-		
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing			
		ndence concerning this matter	-			
		JUAN A FIGUEROA				
		 	Name of Person	<u>. </u>		
		JUAN A FIGUEROA, P.A	FIGUEROA, P.A., CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT Firm/Company			
		-	Firm/Company			
	999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE 525					
			Address			
	CORAL GABLES, FL. 33134					
			City/State and Zip Code			
		CARMEN@JAFCPA.COM				
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)		
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:			
JUAN A FI	GUEROA		305 448-5844			
	Name o	Person	Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:				
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	niling Addres		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ction		
	_	orporations	Division of Co			
9.9	O. Box 632	7	The Centre of '			
Ta	Hahassee, I	·∟ 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2023 SEP 14 PH 5: 12

CENTRALCOL LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Florida document number L22000016036	iability Company	were filed on $\frac{01/05/2022}{}$ and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	pility company here:		
The second secon		ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
		C/O JUAN A FIGUEROA, P.A., CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCULAR		
Enter new principal offices address, if applic		999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE 525		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	pal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		CORAL GABLES, FL. 33134		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		C/O JUAN A FIGUEROA, P.A., CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNT		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE 1	BOX)	999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE 525		
		CORAL GABLES, FL. 33134		
	ILLANI A RICI			
Name of New Registered Agent:		JEROA , P.A. CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		E LEON BLVD., STE 525		
	999 PONCE D	ELEON BLVD., STE 525 Enter Florida street address		
		ELEON BLVD., STE 525 Enter Florida street address LES . Florida 33134		
	999 PONCE D	ELEON BLVD., STE 525 Enter Florida street address LES , Florida 33134 Zip Code		

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	BERNSTEIN, JORGE H	C/O JUAN A FIGUEROA, P.A., CPA	□Add
		999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE 525	
		CORAL GABLES, FL. 33134	□Change
AMBR	BENSTEIN, MARIANO D	C/O JUAN A FIGUEROA, P.A., CPA	
		999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE 525	Remove
		CORAL GABLES, FL. 33134	□Change
MGR	DAYAN, SOLEDAD	C/O JUAN A FIGUEROA P.A., CPA	= Add
		999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD STE 525	□Remove
		CORAL GABLES, FL. 33134	Change
			□Add
		· 	□Remove
			□Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Ađd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change

				 -
			- 	
				
				<u>.</u>
	<u> </u>			
				
etive date, if other than the deflective date is listed, the date must be: If the date inserted in this blockment's effective date on the Dep	be specific and cannot be pri ck does not meet the appl	or to date of filing or mor icable statutory filing		ng.) Pursuant to 605.0207
ord specifies a delayed effective filed.	date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
AUGUST 11 plede	gaper = 2023	 ·		
	ignature of a member or au	thorized representative o	a member	
SOLEDAD DAYAN, MO	, GR			

D. If

Filing Fee: \$25.00